TRAINING
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2020
2019
2019
2017 -18
2017
2017
2012-14
2013-14
2011 -13
2011 -12
2008-10
2010
2010

THEATRE
2015
2014
2014
2009-14
2013
2013
2012
2012
2010

Claire Frost | Actor

Vocal Coach: Susan Bamford Caleo

Scene Study with Sarah Hallam (Howard Fine Acting Studio)
Professional Series with Scott Major

Self-Tapes & Auditions with Andy Rappos

Alexander Technique: Karen Anderson

Scene Study with Sarah Hallam (Howard Fine Acting Studio)
Technique Masterclass with Howard Fine

Part Time Program, Howard Fine Acting Studio

Improv Comedy Program The Improv Conspiracy

Creative Voice Workshop Hilde Knottenbelt

Vocal Coach: Susan Bamford Caleo

Vocal Coach: Anna Boulic

Alexander Technique: Francesca Waters

Impro Workshops Impro Melbourne

Advanced Diploma of Acting The National Theatre

Bachelor of Creative Arts, Drama Deakin University

‘The Actor’ NIDA

Emotions #1 TAFTA

Beware the Youth Elizabeth Little Sister Production
Importance of Being Earnest Cecily OTG Theatre

Summer of the 17th Doll Bubba Eagle’s Nest Theatre
Live Events Multiple Roles Underground Cinema
Red Bag Superstars Belle SIDS and Kids Tour

In the Interests of Peace Kote Noko/ Chopper Reid Dir.Rochelle Humphrey
The Greeks Andromache Mark Constable & Lisle Jones
This Old Man Comes Rolling Home Daisy/ Pet Dir. Mark Constable
Punchline Featured Ensemble/Co-Writer Dir. Shane Savage

FILM/TV/ONLINE

2014
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

Chris and Josh (Web) Zombie Laura Balloon Tree Productions

Chris and Josh (Web) Laura Balloon Tree Productions
Connections Presenter Great Southern Communications
Tales From the Table (Web) Sarah Aardvarks Anonymous

The List Sasha Balloon Tree Productions

Clone Danielle Balloon Tree Productions
Second Heaven Sarah Swinburne Students

Blackwood Maggie Deakin Students



	Claire Frost | Actor 

