## Claire Frost | Actor

TRAINING		
2025	Vocal Coach: Susan Bamford Caleo	
2025	Scene Study with Sarah Hallam (Howard Fine Acting Studio)	
2025	Professional Series with Scott Major	
2024	Self-Tapes & Auditions with Andy Rappos	
2024	Alexander Technique: Karen Anderson	
2020	Scene Study with Sarah Hallam (Howard Fine Acting Studio)	
2019	Technique Masterclass with Howard Fine	
2019	Part Time Program, Howard Fine Acting Studio	
2017 – 18	Improv Comedy Program The Improv Conspiracy	
2017	Creative Voice Workshop Hilde Knottenbelt	
2017	Vocal Coach: Susan Bamford Caleo	
2012 – 14	Vocal Coach: Anna Boulic	
2013 – 14	Alexander Technique: Francesca Waters	
2011 – 13	Impro Workshops Impro Melbourne	
2011 - 12	Advanced Diploma of Acting The National Theatre	
2008-10	Bachelor of Creative Arts, Drama Deakin University	
2010	'The Actor' NIDA	
2010	Emotions #1 TAFTA	
THEATDE		
THEATRE	Daviage the Verth Flinch of	Little Cietes Dreduction
2015	Beware the Youth Elizabeth	Little Sister Production
2014	Importance of Being Earnest Cecily Summer of the 17th Doll Bubba	OTG Theatre
2014 2009-14		Eagle's Nest Theatre
2009-14	Live Events Multiple Roles	Underground Cinema SIDS and Kids Tour
2013	Red Bag Superstars Belle	
2013	In the Interests of Peace Kote Noko/ Chopper Reid Dir.Rochelle Humphrey The Greeks Andromache Mark Constable & Lisle Jones	
2012	This Old Man Comes Rolling Home Daisy/	
2012	Punchline Featured Ensemble/Co-Writer	Dir. Shane Savage
2010	r unchime i eatured Ensemble/Co-writer	Dii. Shahe Savage
FILM/TV/ONLINE		
2014	Chris and Josh (Web) Zombie Laura	Balloon Tree Productions
2012	Chris and Josh (Web) Laura	Balloon Tree Productions
2012	Connections Presenter	<b>Great Southern Communications</b>
2011	Tales From the Table (Web) Sarah	Aardvarks Anonymous
2011	The List Sasha	Balloon Tree Productions
2010	Clone Danielle	Balloon Tree Productions
2010	Second Heaven Sarah	Swinburne Students
2010	Blackwood Maggie	Deakin Students